Vendor

A.H. Kemner & Sons

Adams County Glass

Bimbo Bakeries

Booth Heating & Air

Dell Financial

Energy Petroleum Company
Evans Mason

Fitness for All

Gem City Ford

[llini Drilled Foundations
Industrial Steel Erectors
King Waterproofing & Repair
Kohl Whlesale

Laverdier Construction
Leander Construction
Lowery McDonnell

Maas Construction

Mac's Ltd Electrical Contractor
Midland Paper

Midwest Service Group
Midwest Transit Equipment
Moore's Floors

Peters Heating & A/C

Pipco

Prairie Farms Dairy

Prairie State Insurance Cooperative
R.L Brink

Rapids Food Service
Republic Service

Resources 1

Skyward

Southern Bus and Mobility
Staples

Sterling Commercial Roofing
Vinson & Sill

Warehouse Design
Waterkotte Construction

Description

Finishing & Painting

Glass & Glazing

Bread

Sitework & Site Concrete
Laptop Carts

Motor Fuel

Masonry

Fitness Equipment

2 Maintenance Trucks
Deep Foundations

Steel Fabrication & Erection
Helical Piers
Food/Non-Food Items
Concrete

General Carpentry
Classromm Furniture
Construction - Monroe Site
Electrical

Paper

Asbestos Abatement

32 School Buses

Flooring

Mechanical

Fire Suppression

Milk

Property/Casualty Insurance
QHS Parking Lot

Kitchen Equipment

Waste Removal

Office Furniture

Student Information System
Multi-Function School Activity Bus
Folding Tables

Roofing

Plumbing

Lockers

Framing & Drywall

Amount

Local

198,975
329,996
222,570
1,288,000
120,000
240,828
1,087,100
51,945
81,638
112,600
625,000
99,500
1,083,158
527,925
1,399,000
68,450
12,752,500
942,963
76,470
125,670
321,842
239,540
1,277,723
48,600
246,805
295,638
413,630
257,319
127,027
30,661
279,812
48,961
67,721
377,770
475,000
105,000
593,809



