<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Local</u>
A.H. Kemner & Sons	Finishing & Painting	198,975	Χ
Adams County Glass	Glass & Glazing	329,996	Χ
Bimbo Bakeries	Bread	222,570	
Booth Heating & Air	Sitework & Site Concrete	1,288,000	Χ
Dell Financial	Laptop Carts	120,000	
Energy Petroleum Company	Motor Fuel	240,828	
Evans Mason	Masonry	1,087,100	
Fitness for All	Fitness Equipment	51,945	Χ
Gem City Ford	2 Maintenance Trucks	81,638	Χ
Illini Drilled Foundations	Deep Foundations	112,600	
Industrial Steel Erectors	Steel Fabrication & Erection	625,000	
King Waterproofing & Repair	Helical Piers	99,500	Χ
Kohl Whlesale	Food/Non-Food Items	1,083,158	Χ
Laverdier Construction	Concrete	527,925	
Leander Construction	General Carpentry	1,399,000	
Lowery McDonnell	Classromm Furniture	68,450	
Maas Construction	Construction - Monroe Site	12,752,500	Χ
Mac's Ltd Electrical Contractor	Electrical	942,963	Χ
Midland Paper	Paper	76,470	
Midwest Service Group	Asbestos Abatement	125,670	
Midwest Transit Equipment	32 School Buses	321,842	
Moore's Floors	Flooring	239,540	Χ
Peters Heating & A/C	Mechanical	1,277,723	Χ
Pipco	Fire Suppression	48,600	
Prairie Farms Dairy	Milk	246,805	Χ
Prairie State Insurance Cooperative	Property/Casualty Insurance	295,638	
R.L Brink	QHS Parking Lot	413,630	Χ
Rapids Food Service	Kitchen Equipment	257,319	
Republic Service	Waste Removal	127,027	Χ
Resources 1	Office Furniture	30,661	
Skyward	Student Information System	279,812	
Southern Bus and Mobility	Multi-Function School Activity Bus	48,961	
Staples	Folding Tables	67,721	
Sterling Commercial Roofing	Roofing	377,770	
Vinson & Sill	Plumbing	475,000	Χ
Warehouse Design	Lockers	105,000	
Waterkotte Construction	Framing & Drywall	593,809	Х